
jktLFkku ljdkj

lgdkfjrk foHkkx / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

dk;Zdkfj.kh dh lwph / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

ia- la[;k / REG. NO.- 1414/1941 fnukad / DATE- 29-10-2025

RAJASTHAN MAHILA VIDYALIYA UDAIPUR ftyk mn;iqj jktLFkku lkslkbVh jftLVªhdj.k vf/kfu;e] 1958 ¼ jktLFkku

,DV uacj 28, 1958 ½ ds vUrxZr iath—r laLFkk gSA bl laLFkk dh ifjofrZr dk;Zdkfj.kh v/kksgLrk{kjdrkZ ds dk;kZy; es

jktLFkku lkslkbVh jftLVªhdj.k vf/kfu;e] 1958 dh /kkjk&  4 ¼ 1 ½ ds vUrxZr çLrqr dh xbZ gS ftls laLFkk ds fjd‚MZ es

la/kkfjr fd;k tkrk gSA

RAJASTHAN MAHILA VIDYALIYA UDAIPUR DISTRICT Udaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN

SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ¼ RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ½ - THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION

ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ¼ 1 ½ WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

1 Arvind Bhalchandra Phatak MALE Trustee Member 19/06/1936

2 Chosar Lal Kachhara MALE Educationist 14/10/1940

3 Damina Choudhary FEMALE Member 29/09/1949

4 Devender Singh Shaktawat MALE PRESIDENT 10/12/1967

5 Divya Prabha Nagar FEMALE Vice President 30/05/1951



Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

6 Dr.Maheep Bhatnagar MALE Member 11/02/1955

7 Kamal Prakash Talesra MALE Member 08/12/1945

8 Kamlesh Kumar Purbia MALE
Abhibhaavak
Pratinidhi

13/03/1976

9
Mahesh Chandra
Swarnkar

MALE member 07/09/1961

10 Mukesh Shrimali MALE Member 10/03/1974

11 Nirupama Sharma FEMALE Member 15/12/1971

12 Nitin Hingad MALE SECRETARY 09/07/1957

13
Prabha Vajpeyee
Dwivedi

FEMALE Member 01/02/1960

14 Prashant Gelda MALE Vice President 20/04/1959

15 Pratima Samar FEMALE Member 01/03/1975

16 Purnima Jain FEMALE Member 20/10/1964

17 Pushpa Kothari FEMALE Officiate President 07/02/1947

18 Raj Kumari Bhargava FEMALE Educationist 06/10/1949

19 Rajendra Kumar Jain MALE Finance Secretary 04/03/1969

20 Vivek Jain MALE Joint Secretary 24/07/1970

uksV&  bls jftLVªkj }kjk 'kklh fudk; / GOVERNING BODY dh oS/kkfudrk dk vuqeksnu ugha ekuk tkos A




		2025-10-29T19:21:23+0530
	Udaipur
	Approved


		2025-10-29T19:21:23+0530
	Udaipur
	Approved


		2025-10-29T19:21:23+0530
	Udaipur
	Approved




